> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE LTSRN ATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Coupe du Monde par équipes Tashkent 2022-12-04 J E M T A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
EGYPT EGY
BYE
EGYPT EGY V/45
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ D/35
UZBEKISTAN UzZB D/29
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ V/45
EGYPT EGY V/45
ESTONIA EST D/23
SAUDI ARABIA KSA  D/38
KYRGYZSTAN KGZ V/45
KYRGYZSTAN KGZ D/29
ESTONIA EST V/45

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE D/32

ESTONIA EST V/45

2022-12-05
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Tableau 5-8 de 2 5e place
UZBEKISTAN uzB
BYE
UZBEKISTAN UzB  V/45
SAUDI ARABIA KSA  D/31
SAUDI ARABIA KSA  V/45

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE  D/37

2022-12-05
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Third place
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ  V/45
KYRGYZSTAN KGZ D/32

2022-12-05
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Rank

N o g~ wWwoN

2022-12-05

64
52
40
36
32
30
28

Points

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Coupe du Monde par équipes Tashkent 2022-12-04 J E M T A
Name Nationality
EGYPT EGY
ESTONIA EST
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
KYRGYZSTAN KGz
UZBEKISTAN uzB
SAUDI ARABIA KSA
CHINESE TAIPEI TPE



